AVAILABLE UPGRADES

FEATURE

Special Coffered Ceiling with Architectural Trim
KITCHEN— Gaggenau Appliance Package
KITCHEN- Gaggenau Coffee Maker

KITCHEN—- Gaggenau Warming Drawer

KITCHEN— Chef’s Julien Sink

KITCHEN- Slab Backsplash

KITCHEN— Additional Sanitizing Drawers
KITCHEN—- Eggersmann Integrated Puck Lighting
KITCHEN- Raised Bar Top

KITCHEN— Pot Filler

KITCHEN—- Lemans Corner Cabinet

MASTER BATH- Slab Walls Throughout

MASTER BATH- Slab Shower Walls

MASTER BATH- Shelf Lights

MASTER BATH- Lighted Make Up Mirror

Astro Turf on Terrace

Gas Fireplace (2 CHOICES)

Electric Car Charging Station

Outdoor Kitchen - to include base cabinet,
porcelain counter top, porcelain backsplash,
gas grill, tile terrace, and TV outlet

Premium European Oak - Wood Flooring
Throughout for Standard Residence
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PRICE

$15,000
$30,000
$3,000
$1,900
$2,600
$3,600
$200 ea.
$3,500
$6,000
$2,000
$800
$31,000
$6,500
$3,000
$500
$2,500
$8,500
$7,500
$15,000

PRICE UPON

REQUEST

LONDON HOUSE — 2323 San Felipe . Houston, Texas 77019 | ON-SITE SALES GALLERY

FOR MORE INFORMATION: LondonHouseHouston.com . 832.781.0750 . Sales@LondonHouseHouston.com




