AVAILABLE UPGRADES



FEATURE	PRICE
Special Coffered Ceiling with Architectural Trir	m \$15,000
кітснен– Gaggenau Appliance Package	\$30,000
кітснен– Gaggenau Coffee Maker	\$3,000
кітснен– Gaggenau Warming Drawer	\$1,900
KITCHEN- Chef's Julien Sink	\$2,600
кітснен – Slab Backsplash	\$3,600
кітснен– Additional Sanitizing Drawers	\$200 ea.
кітснен– Eggersmann Integrated Puck Lighting	\$3,500
кітснен— Raised Bar Top	\$6,000
KITCHEN- Pot Filler	\$2,000
KITCHEN- Lemans Corner Cabinet	\$800
MASTER BATH – Slab Walls Throughout	\$31,000
MASTER BATH – Slab Shower Walls	\$6,500
MASTER BATH- Shelf Lights	\$3,000
MASTER BATH – Lighted Make Up Mirror	\$500
Astro Turf on Terrace	\$2,500
Gas Fireplace (2 CHOICES)	\$8,500
Electric Car Charging Station	\$7,500
Outdoor Kitchen – to include base cabinet, porcelain counter top, porcelain backsplash, gas grill, tile terrace, and TV outlet	\$15,000
Premium European Oak - Wood Flooring Throughout for Standard Residence	PRICE UPON REQUEST